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Plan Holders List  
Owner: Spring Lake Township 

Project Title: 2025 Non-Motorized Pathway Extensions: State Road 

Project # 2240766 Bid Date & Time: July 29, 2025 at 10:00 am 

Engineer: Kevin Kieft, PE Engineer’s Estimate:   

Addenda # 1: July 23, 2025 

Please Note: If you download any bid documents and decide not to bid the project, please notify us,  
and we will remove you from the Plan Holders List. 

Contractor Contact Information 

Company: Anlaan Corporation Phone: 616-846-8442 

Contact: Nate Wagenmaker Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: Bids@anlaan.com 
    
Company: Kamminga & Roodvoets Phone: 616-949-0800 

Contact: Tim Bergstrom Fax: 616-949-1894 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: estimating@kandrinc.com 
    
Company: Chop Phone: 616-583-9821 

Contact: Ben Euwema Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: beuwema@we-chop.com 
    
Company: DuBois-Cooper Associates Phone: 734-455-6700 

Contact: Jay Vermilye Fax: 734-455-6711 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: sales@duboiscooper.com 
    
Company: Weick Bros Inc Phone: 269-793-0221 

Contact: Gary Weick Fax: 269-793-7330 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: Weick@att.net 
    
Company: West Michigan Dirt Works Phone: 231-788-0600 

Contact: Rob Lyttle Fax: 231-788-0601 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: rob@wmdirtworks.com 
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Contractor Contact Information 

Company: Al’s Excavating, Inc. Phone: 269-751-5158 

Contact: Ted Carpenter Fax: 269-751-8994 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: dirtwork@als-excavating.com 
    
Company: Bobs Asphalt Paving Inc. Phone: 231-769-9913 

Contact: Mike Radford Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: Mike@bobsasphaltpaving.com 
    
Company: Zupin Industrial, LLC Phone: 989-293-3482 

Contact: Jerry Stuits Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: jstuits@zupincrane.com 
    
Company: Schmidt Bros Excavating Phone: 616-846-5817 

Contact: Joe Cech Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: joe@schmidtbros.net 
    
Company: Milbocker & Sons, Inc. Phone: 269-673-2195 

Contact: Kyle Ellis Fax: 269-673-3144 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: kellis@milbocker.com 
    
Company: B & L Excavating LLC Phone: 269-792-0505 

Contact: Louis Bartz Fax: 269-792-0130 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: cathylaink@aol.com 
    
Company: Langlois & Sons Excavating Phone: 269-793-4396 

Contact: John Langlois Fax: 269-793-0213 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: langlois@datawise.net 
    
Company: Brenner Excavating, Inc. Phone: 269-793-7531 

Contact: Kyle Brenner Fax: 269-793-3120 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: kbrenner@brennerexcavating.com 
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Contractor Contact Information 

Company: McCormick Sand, Inc. Phone: 231-766-0466 

Contact: Sarah McCormick Fax: 231-766-5162 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: estimating@mccormicksand.com 
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  

 


